Video - DIVAR network 3000 recorder
DIVAR network 3000 recorder
u 32 IP channels with 320 Mbps incoming
bandwidth
u 12 MP IP camera support for view and playback
u Real time live display for 16 channels @1080p or
4 channels @4k
u Compact, sturdy and stylish design

Direction Bidirectional (audio input and output connected
via device)
Ordering information
DDN-3532-200N00 Recorder 32ch, no HDD
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 32ch w/o HDD
Order number DDN-3532-200N00 | F.01U.321.915
DDN-3532-200N16 Recorder 32ch, 16PoE, no HDD
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 32ch w/o HDD 16PoE
Order number DDN-3532-200N16 | F.01U.321.916
DDN-3532-212N00 Recorder 32ch 1x2TB
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 32ch 1x2TB
Order number DDN-3532-212N00 | F.01U.329.371
DDN-3532-212N16 Recorder 32ch 1x2TB 16PoE
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 32ch 1x2TB 16PoE
Order number DDN-3532-212N16 | F.01U.329.373
DDN-3532-112D16 Recorder 32ch 1x2TB 16PoE DVD
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 32ch 1x2TB 16PoE DVD
Order number DDN-3532-112D16 | F.01U.329.382
Accessories
DVR-XS200-A HDD expansion 2TB
Storage expansion kit. 2 TB
Order number DVR-XS200-A | F.01U.302.620
F.01U.169.674
DVR-XS300-A HDD expansion 3TB
Storage expansion kit. 3 TB
Order number DVR-XS300-A | F.01U.302.621
F.01U.285.185
DVR-XS400-A HDD expansion 4TB
Storage expansion kit. 4 TB
Order number DVR-XS400-A | F.01U.302.657
DVR-XS600-A HDD expansion 6TB
Storage expansion kit. 6 TB
Order number DVR-XS600-A | F.01U.324.396
DVR-XS-DVD-B DVD writer expansion B
DVD writer Expansion kit B
Order number DVR-XS-DVD-B | F.01U.328.077
Services
EWE-DIP3BS-IW 12 mths wrty ext DIVAR 3000 w/out
HDD
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-DIP3BS-IW | F.01U.346.377
Video - DIVAR network 3000 recorder 6 | 6
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.